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ChopOut137

15

12

10

9

7

5

3









 



  

  

      



  

 

 



 

     



 

 

 



 



 

   

   



  



 





    



 

 

 



 



  

    

 

  



  







  

 

   



  

 



      

 

   

 

    

 

   





    















 






















 





 







 





 



 

 









Rlrl r ll r

lRR ll lL r r

l rR ll ll Rl lRlr

l Rr lL rl l Rr rLl rL R

rrr ll ll

lrr lr llll r

rr l lRl lrrr l LL

l rl rrr llrll r

lrlrll r

L Rl rl rRr LR lLr

rlrlR

r rrrrrr

r rrr l l RLl lrr l RLR l

rR Lll r

...l

Rr Ll rr l

rrr r llLl lR

l rrlr

l rl Rr lL r

lr

Rl

RRRll ll

lrr lr lr lll r

rrrl rlllr

l rrll rrlR

rR LL rRr ll rr lrR LlLR r

lL RrlL Rrll r

l ll r rrl rl rl rrr l

rrlrlR

r lr lr lbb

Lrr lr lr lll rrBB

6
6

6

9

6

9

33

66

5533

5

3

6666

5

33

 = 100

Flip to matched





    














